1:00

1:10

2:30

2:45

3:10

3:40

4:00

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday April 4
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Saratoga State Park Administration Building
Gideon Putnam Room

Welcome, Introductions, Review December Meeting Summary
Consensus Building Institute

Project Update on 2013 Dredging Season (to include a brief update on cultural
resources work and habitat work)

Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

Fish Data Results from Fall 2012
Environmental Protection Agency
e Presentation

e Discussion

Navigational Dredging Update
New York State Canal Corporation
e Presentation

e Discussion

CAG Business
Consensus Building Institute

Adjourn



