Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Draft Meeting Agenda Thursday April 4 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Saratoga State Park Administration Building Gideon Putnam Room

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review December Meeting Summary Consensus Building Institute
1:10	 Project Update on 2013 Dredging Season (to include a brief update on cultural resources work and habitat work) Environmental Protection Agency or General Electric Presentation Discussion
2:30	Break
2.30	Ditak
2:45	Fish Data Results from Fall 2012 Environmental Protection Agency • Presentation • Discussion
3:10	 Navigational Dredging Update New York State Canal Corporation Presentation Discussion
3:40	CAG Business Consensus Building Institute
4:00	Adjourn